
Percentage	
  of	
  Juniors	
  and	
  Seniors	
  Enrolled	
  in	
  Advanced	
  
Placement,	
  Math,	
  and	
  Science	
  
In	
  the	
  past	
  5	
  years,	
  Advanced	
  Placement	
  has	
  had	
  the	
  highest	
  percentage	
  enrollment,	
  and	
  
generally	
  speaking	
  science	
  has	
  had	
  the	
  lowest	
  percentage.	
  	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
Percentage	
  of	
  High	
  School	
  Students	
  Enrolled	
  in	
  Fine	
  Arts	
  
and	
  Music	
  
In	
  the	
  past	
  5	
  years,	
  the	
  percentage	
  of	
  high	
  school	
  students	
  enrolled	
  in	
  the	
  fine	
  arts	
  ranged	
  
from	
  59%	
  to	
  79%,	
  and	
  the	
  percentage	
  of	
  high	
  school	
  students	
  enrolled	
  in	
  the	
  music	
  ranged	
  
from	
  49%	
  to	
  68%.	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  

	
  10/11	
   	
  11/12	
   	
  12/13	
   	
  13/14	
   	
  14/15	
  
%	
  in	
  AP	
  classes	
   79%	
   71%	
   69%	
   87%	
   86%	
  
%	
  in	
  Math	
   63%	
   59%	
   58%	
   65%	
   60%	
  
%	
  in	
  Science	
  	
   58%	
   39%	
   43%	
   55%	
   65%	
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  10/11	
   	
  11/12	
   	
  12/13	
   	
  13/14	
   	
  14/15	
  
Fine	
  Arts	
  (music,	
  art)	
   75%	
   79%	
   74%	
   70%	
   59%	
  
Music	
  	
   68%	
   61%	
   63%	
   54%	
   49%	
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